ITEM 9.2.1

APPENDIX A
VISITOR COUNT
10:00 11:00 12:00 1;00 2:00 Accom
Wednesday 1/02/2012 2 1
Thursday 2/02/2012 2 1
Friday 3/02/2012
Satu ay
sii
Monday 6/02/2012 3 5 2
Tuesday 7/02/2012 6 g 7 2 4
Wednesday | 8/02/2012 6 3 8 10 6 3 3
Thursday 9/02/2012 5 7 2
Friday 10/02/2012 3 2 3
saturday 74 11/02/2012 4
Sunday 1| ‘12/02/2612 6
Monday 13/02/2012 6
Tuesday 14/02/2012 6
Wednesday | 15/02/2012 §
Thursday 16/02/2012 2 2
Friday 17/02/2012 2 i
Saturday * 1. [18/03/2012 8. 2
sunday 1154 16/02/2013 a. 4
Monday 20/02/2012 2 2 4 3
Tuesday 21/02/2012 7 5 3 3 3 7
Wednesday | 22/02/2012 4 2 6 1
Thursday 23/02/2012 1 3 2 4 3
Friday 24/02/2012 2 2
Saturday 5 25/02/2012 1
siinday;- | 6/03/2012 2
Monday 27/02/2012
Tuesday 28/02/2012 1

Wednesday | 29/02/2012

TOTAL







Store: 100 Visitor Centre .
Printed: 05 /03 12012 10:51AM Transaction Summary
Terminal No: All I
R ITEM 9.2.1
eport Date Range 010212012 to 28/02/2012 APPENDIX B
Year To Date Month To Bate Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 179.00 $528.65 179.00 $529.85 45.00 $134.00 4.00 $7.50
Sales Summary
(GROSS 178.00 $529.65 179.00 $529.65 4500 $134.00 400 $7.50
NET 86.00 $522.15 86.00 352215 28.00 $126.50 3.00 $7.50
Averans Sales § 0.00 $6.07 0.00 $6.07 0.00 $4.87 0.00 $2.50
CUSTOMER 86.00 $0.00 86.00 $0.00 26.00 $0.00 300 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $522.15 0.00 $822.15 0.00 $126.50 0.00 $7.50
GST Included 0.00 $47.78 0.00 $47.78 0.00 $i1.82 0.00 $0.68
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $477.87 0.00 $477.87 0.00 $118.18 0.00 $6.82
Discount 0.0 $7.50 0.00 $7.50 .00 $7.50 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 86,00 862215 8600 $522.18 26.00 $126.50 300 $7.50
RECEIPT 1,00 $14.50 1.00 $14.50 1.00 $14.50 0,00 $0.00
User Defined 17 7.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 2,00 30.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 200 $7.50 200 $750 240 $7.50 0.00 $0.00
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